

Freedom of Information Act 2000

Wiltshire Health & Care LLP Response to Information Request

Date Request Received: 25/05/2023

FOI Ref: 05_23-24

Requested Information

Documents to be made available to the public on the Wiltshire Health and Care Website

Response












Please upload the below documents to the Wiltshire Health and Care Disclosure log on the website

- 2020 Topol Digital Health Fellowship Report – AHP digital competencies framework
- a-digital-framework-for-allied-health-professionals NHS England
- Anonymised BSW AHP Digital Literacy Survey Data- bands 2 3 4 5 and equivalent
- Anonymised BSW AHP Digital Literacy Survey Data- bands 6 7 8
- BSW AHP Faculty Digital Literacy Project 2023- Overview presentation
- BSW AHP Support Workforce Digital Literacy Project May 2023 – full data presentation
- BSW AHP Support Workforce Digital Literacy Project May 2023 – final version
- BSW Digital Strategy 2023 v0.5
- Digital Literacy Project Resources Signpost
- Digital Literacy Recommendations Poster
- Digital Literacy Stats Poster
- AHP Digital Literacy Summary presentation May 2023

Exemption(s)

N/A

Attachment(s)

					
2020 Topol Digital Health Fellowship R	a-digital-framework-for-allied-health-pr	Anonymised BSW AHP Digital Literacy	Anonymised BSW AHP Digital Literacy	BSW AHP Faculty Digital Literacy Proje	BSW AHP Support Workforce Digital Li
					
BSW AHP Support Workforce Digital Li	BSW Digital Strategy 2023 v0.5 (1	Digital Literacy Project Resources Si	Digital Literacy Recommendations F	Digital Literacy Stats poster.png	

AHP Digital Literacy Summary presentation May 2023- link below

https://nhs-my.sharepoint.com/:v:/g/person/rachel_churchman_nhs_net/EeBP6FrcZ7t1t2txbT09TRwByizU26i0F1ZHK-x2D8Solw

Date Response Sent: 26/05/2023